—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Superintendent

High School Principal
Director Of Business Services
Director Of Alt Ed/Ed Services
Director Of Hr & Student Services
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Teacher

Teacher Ag

Teacher

Psychologist

Motfw Coordinator
Teacher Ag
Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Elementary Principal
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor
Elementary Principal
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher -Special Ed

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Department Total Wages
District Office

Mariposa High School
District Office

District Office

District Office

Greeley Hill Elem

El Portal Elementary
Woodland Elementary
Mariposa High School
Mariposa High School
Mariposa High School

Spec Ed

Transportation

Mariposa High School
Mariposa High School
Mariposa High School
Woodland Elementary

Lake Don Pedro Elementary
Mariposa Elementary School
Mariposa Elementary School
Lake Don Pedro Elementary
Woodland Elementary
Mariposa Elementary School
Lake Don Pedro Elementary
Woodland Elementary
Mariposa High School

Lake Don Pedro Elementary
Mariposa High School
Mariposa Elementary School
Mariposa High School
Spring Hill High School

$155,544
$140,299
$134,120
$111,507
$103,412
$99,390
$96,419
$89,378
$84,741
$84,427
$83,092
$82,298
$81,713
$79,559
$79,329
$78,656
$77,940
$76,638
$76,178
$76,063
$75,980
$75,909
$75,784
$75,233
$74,778
$74,773
$74,726
$74,556
$74,353
$74,353
$73,913



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Elementary Opp
Teacher

Teacher Itinerant Mild/Mod
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Special Ed
Teacher

Teacher

Tech Manager
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Sp Ed
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher- Special Ed
Counselor
Counselor
Teacher Ag
Teacher

Speech Therapist

Teacher

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Lake Don Pedro Elementary
Mariposa High School
Mariposa High School
Mariposa High School
Mariposa Elementary School
Woodland Elementary
Mariposa High School

Lake Don Pedro Elementary
District Office

El Portal Elementary
Coulterville High School
Woodland Elementary
Spec Ed Preschool

Greeley Hill Elem
Woodland Elementary
District Office

Mariposa High School

Lake Don Pedro Elementary
Yosemite Park High School
Mariposa High School

El Portal Elementary

Sierra Home School
Woodland Elementary
Mariposa High School
Mariposa Elementary School
Mariposa High School

Lake Don Pedro Elementary
Alternative Ed

Mariposa High School
Yosemite Park High School
Spec Ed

Mariposa High School

$73,193
$72,580
$71,990
$71,643
$71,566
$71,557
$71,458
$71,324
$70,901
$70,805
$70,616
$70,512
$70,307
$69,804
$69,798
$69,747
$69,145
$69,131
$69,079
$68,975
$68,621
$68,617
$68,315
$68,240
$68,184
$68,176
$67,759
$67,759
$67,516
$66,478
$66,459
$66,289



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Spec Ed
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Personnel Budget Coordinator

Teacher Special Ed
Business Services Officer
Teacher

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Classified - Non Management

Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher

Maintenance Foreman

Admin Sec/Testing Coordinator

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Yosemite Elementary
Woodland Elementary
Woodland Elementary
Woodland Elementary
Mariposa High School
Mariposa High School

Lake Don Pedro Elementary
Mariposa Elementary School
Mariposa Elementary School
Mariposa High School
Yosemite Elementary
Mariposa High School
Mariposa Elementary School
Woodland Elementary
Woodland Elementary
Mariposa Elementary School
District Office

Mariposa High School
District Office

Mariposa High School
Mariposa Elementary School
Woodland Elementary
Woodland Elementary
Mariposa High School
Mariposa Elementary School
Spec Ed Mes

General/Mail Check
Mariposa Elementary School
Spec Ed

Greeley Hill Elem
Maintenance

District Office

$66,032
$64,759
$64,651
$64,559
$64,083
$63,781
$63,777
$63,553
$63,443
$62,930
$62,762
$62,211
$61,390
$60,136
$59,850
$59,487
$58,664
$58,500
$58,042
$57,720
$57,508
$57,418
$57,284
$57,245
$56,939
$56,909
$56,264
$56,070
$55,680
$55,115
$55,057
$54,449



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Rop Teach Fire Science
Principal

Lead Mechanic
Maintenance Il Water

Food Service Manager

Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified
Mariposa County Unified

Mariposa High School

Lake Don Pedro Elementary
Transportation
Maintenance

Cafeteria

$53,790
$52,722
$52,663
$51,988
$51,928



