	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$155,544
2.	High School Principal		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$140,299
3.	Director Of Business Services		Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$134,120
4.	Director Of Alt Ed/Ed Services		Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$111,507
5.	Director Of Hr & Student Services		Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$103,412
6.	Elementary Principal		Mariposa County Unified	Greeley Hill Elem	\$99,390
7.	Elementary Principal		Mariposa County Unified	El Portal Elementary	\$96,419
8.	Elementary Principal		Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$89,378
9.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$84,741
10.	Teacher Ag		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$84,427
11.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$83,092
12.	Psychologist		Mariposa County Unified	Spec Ed	\$82,298
13.	Motfw Coordinator		Mariposa County Unified	Transportation	\$81,713
14.	Teacher Ag		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$79,559
15.	Counselor		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$79,329
16.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$78,656
17.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$77,940
18.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Lake Don Pedro Elementary	\$76,638
19.	Elementary Principal		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$76,178
20.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$76,063
21.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Lake Don Pedro Elementary	\$75,980
22.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$75,909
23.	Counselor		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$75,784
24.	Elementary Principal		Mariposa County Unified	Lake Don Pedro Elementary	\$75,233
25.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$74,778
26.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$74,773
27.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Lake Don Pedro Elementary	\$74,726
28.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$74,556
29.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$74,353
30.	Teacher -Special Ed		Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$74,353
31.	Teacher		Mariposa County Unified	Spring Hill High School	\$73,913

32.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Lake Don Pedro Elementary	\$73,193
33.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$72,580
34.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$71,990
35.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$71,643
36.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$71,566
37.	Teacher Elementary Opp	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$71,557
38.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$71,458
39.	Teacher Itinerant Mild/Mod	Mariposa County Unified	Lake Don Pedro Elementary	\$71,324
40.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$70,901
41.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	El Portal Elementary	\$70,805
42.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Coulterville High School	\$70,616
43.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$70,512
44.	Teacher Special Ed	Mariposa County Unified	Spec Ed Preschool	\$70,307
45.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Greeley Hill Elem	\$69,804
46.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$69,798
47.	Tech Manager	Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$69,747
48.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$69,145
49.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Lake Don Pedro Elementary	\$69,131
50.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Yosemite Park High School	\$69,079
51.	Teacher Sp Ed	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$68,975
52.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	El Portal Elementary	\$68,621
53.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Sierra Home School	\$68,617
54.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$68,315
55.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$68,240
56.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$68,184
57.	Teacher- Special Ed	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$68,176
58.	Counselor	Mariposa County Unified	Lake Don Pedro Elementary	\$67,759
59.	Counselor	Mariposa County Unified	Alternative Ed	\$67,759
60.	Teacher Ag	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$67,516
61.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Yosemite Park High School	\$66,478
62.	Speech Therapist	Mariposa County Unified	Spec Ed	\$66,459
63.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$66,289

64.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Yosemite Elementary	\$66,032
65.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$64,759
66.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$64,651
67.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$64,559
68.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$64,083
69.	Teacher Spec Ed	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$63,781
70.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Lake Don Pedro Elementary	\$63,777
71.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$63,553
72.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$63,443
73.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$62,930
74.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Yosemite Elementary	\$62,762
75.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$62,211
76.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$61,390
77.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$60,136
78.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$59,850
79.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$59,487
80.	Personnel Budget Coordinator	Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$58,664
81.	Teacher Special Ed	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$58,500
82.	Business Services Officer	Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$58,042
83.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$57,720
84.	Principal	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$57,508
85.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$57,418
86.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Woodland Elementary	\$57,284
87.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$57,245
88.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$56,939
89.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Spec Ed Mes	\$56,909
90.	Classified - Non Management	Mariposa County Unified	General/Mail Check	\$56,264
91.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa Elementary School	\$56,070
92.	Psychologist	Mariposa County Unified	Spec Ed	\$55,680
93.	Teacher	Mariposa County Unified	Greeley Hill Elem	\$55,115
94.	Maintenance Foreman	Mariposa County Unified	Maintenance	\$55,057
95.	Admin Sec/Testing Coordinator	Mariposa County Unified	District Office	\$54,449

96.	Rop Teach Fire Science	Mariposa County Unified	Mariposa High School	\$53,790
97.	Principal	Mariposa County Unified	Lake Don Pedro Elementary	\$52,722
98.	Lead Mechanic	Mariposa County Unified	Transportation	\$52,663
99.	Maintenance II Water	Mariposa County Unified	Maintenance	\$51,988
100.	Food Service Manager	Mariposa County Unified	Cafeteria	\$51,928